
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
30 
10 
11 
78 

205 
77 

221 
271 

Name 
VILLORBA 1 
OMBRA 2 
OMBRA 1 
CHRISTIE/MALUCELLI 
OMBRA 3 
ARN 
BURATTI/MEZZETTI 
SARCINELLI/AMATI 

Team 
SCUDERIA VILLORBA CORSE 
OMBRA RACING 
OMBRA RACING 
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT 
OMBRA RACING 
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT 
ENRICO FULGENZI RACING 
DINAMIC MOTORSPORT 

Car 
992 GT3 CUP 
992 GT3 CUP 
992 GT3 CUP 
992 GT3 CUP 
992 GT3 CUP 
992 GT3 CUP 
992 GT3 CUP 
991 GT3 CUP 

Best Tm 
1:44.916 
1:45.385 
1:45.675 
1:47.965 
1:48.114 
1:48.262 
1:51.220 
1:52.704 

In Lap 
8 
4 
5 

10 
17 
11 
17 

2 

Diff 

0.469 
0.759 
3.049 
3.198 
3.346 
6.304 
7.788 

Gap 

0.469 
0.290 
2.290 
0.149 
0.148 
2.958 
1.484 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CARS #10-30-78 SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT 

Printed: 10/03/2023 16:08:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Professional Track Days 
PORSCHE 

7th session Porsche 

Practice (50:00 Time) started at 15:15:00 

Imola 3 settori 4,909 km 

10/03/2023 15:15 


