



## **Professional Track Days**

## Sorted on best lap time

PORSCHE Imola 3 settori 4,909 km

7th session Porsche 10/03/2023 15:15

Practice (50:00 Time) started at 15:15:00

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Car	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	30	VILLORBA 1	SCUDERIA VILLORBA CORSE	992 GT3 CUP	1:44.916	8		
2	10	OMBRA 2	OMBRA RACING	992 GT3 CUP	1:45.385	4	0.469	0.469
3	11	OMBRA 1	OMBRA RACING	992 GT3 CUP	1:45.675	5	0.759	0.290
4	78	CHRISTIE/MALUCELLI	DINAMIC MOTORSPORT	992 GT3 CUP	1:47.965	10	3.049	2.290
5	205	OMBRA 3	OMBRA RACING	992 GT3 CUP	1:48.114	17	3.198	0.149
6	77	ARN	DINAMIC MOTORSPORT	992 GT3 CUP	1:48.262	11	3.346	0.148
7	221	BURATTI/MEZZETTI	ENRICO FULGENZI RACING	992 GT3 CUP	1:51.220	17	6.304	2.958
8	271	SARCINELLI/AMATI	DINAMIC MOTORSPORT	991 GT3 CUP	1:52.704	2	7.788	1.484

## Announcements

CARS #10-30-78 SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino